가지 말한 것은 동네는 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것같은 것은 것을 많은 것은 것을 같이 없다.			
P-950			
		nay v	2
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM		••	•
Requestor's flame			
660 East Jefferson St Aikhaa	teet	Shinnet ce	
Tallohossee, Fb. 3230	1 222-1092	.3000001666 -12/22/950106 *****70.00 ***	;≕-039 **70.00
Chy Binto Zhy	Phone		
CONPONAT	ION(8) NAME	1	S
			5
Herbour Ten	HA - OPEF		<u>.</u>
			ATE
YEP rolli		95 DEC	27
() NonProlit	() Amenchment		n n
Horelyn	· · ·		n
() Limited Partnership	() Dissolution/W		<u>ເ</u>
() Nemelatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Dilver () Change	<u> </u>
() Certilled Copy	() Photo Copies	() fic, N	of N.A. ome
Cell When fleedy	· · · · ·	() CU9	
Welk In () Mell Out	() Cell II Problem		;
 Mairia	÷	M Pick Up	
Avallebany Docliment			
Examiner	12/22/95	FLEASE RETURN EX File Stan	FRA COPI
	3:00		
Veimer Ackricwledynien			
			•
W.P. Veiller			

 $(M_{1}, \dots, M_{n}) = (M_{n}, M_{n}) = ($

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

								19 A. A. A. A. A.
Delawar	.6					3.	Applied	
(State or c	ountry under the lav	v of which it is	incorporated)			(FEI numb	er, if applica
Decembe	r 19, 1995		5. Perpe	tual	· .			
(Date	of incorporation)				Year corp.	will ce	ase to exist	or "perpetu
						1.1		
Jar	huary 10, 1996 transacted business		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		in a second			
) California St n Francisco, Ca (Cum	lifornia	94108					
San Acquiri propert to its	r Francisco, Ca (Cum ing real proper y; remitting t stockholders; of composition auti	lifornia ent mailing ad ty and hold he entire a and engagin poized in hom	94108 dress) ling title amount of ng in any e state or cou	income other a	from suc ctiviti camed o	ch pr es no	operty (] t inconsi	less expe stent wi
San Acquiri propert to its	r Francisco, Ca (Cum Ing real proper y; remitting t	lifornia ent mailing ad ty and hold he entire a and engagin poized in hom	94108 dress) ling title amount of ng in any e state or cou	income other a	from suc ctiviti camed o	ch pr es no	operty (] t inconsi	less expe istent wi
Acquiri propert to its Purpose(s Florida)	r Francisco, Ca (Cum ing real proper y; remitting t stockholders; of composition auti	lifornia ent mailing ad ty and hold he entire a and engagin nonzed in hom c) (25) of a	94108 dress) ding title amount of ng in any e state or cou the Intern	income other a intry to be al Reve	from suc ctiviti camed o	ch pr es no	operty (] t inconsi	ess expe stent wi genosing OEC
Acquiri propert to its Purpose(s Florida) Name an	n Francisco, Ca (Curr ing real proper cy; remitting t stockholders;) of corporation auth *Section 501 (d street address o Name: <u>c_T_Co</u>	lifornia ent mailing ad ty and hold he entire a and engagin nonzed in hom c) (25) of a f Florida reg	94108 dress) ling title amount of ng in any e state or cou the Intern istered agen	income other a mity to be al Reve t:	from suc ctivitio camed of nue Code	ch pr es no ut in th e of	operty (] t inconsi	stent wi 9000510H OF 0000510H OF 000510H OF 000500H OF 00050H OF 000500H OF 000500H OF 000500H OF 000500H OF 00000H OF 0000
Acquiri propert to its Purpose(s Florida) Name an	n Francisco, Ca (Curr ing real proper cy; remitting t stockholders;) of corporation auth *Section 501 (d street address o	lifornia ent mailing ad ty and hold he entire a and engagin nonzed in hom c) (25) of a f Florida reg	94108 dress) ling title amount of ng in any e state or cou the Intern istered agen	income other a mity to be al Reve t:	from suc ctivitio camed of nue Code	ch pr es no ut in th e of	operty (] t inconsi	ess expe stent wi genosing OEC

designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System

Name and Title of

agent's signature) (Officer) Registered

(Type

(FL - 2189 - 11/16/94)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

14

ોક

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

DIRECTORS	
Chairman	
Address:	
Vice Chair	'man:
Address:	
~	
Director:	Gerald E. Egan
Address: _	875 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 4114
	Chicago, Illinois 60611
Director:	
Address:	
OFFICERS	
President:	Gerald E. Egan
Address:	875 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 4114
-	Chicago, Illinois 60611
Vice Presid	
& Asst. Secr Address:	etary 875 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 4114
-	Chicago, Illinois 60611
Secretary:_	
Vice Preside Address: _	nt 875 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 4114
_	Chicago, Illinois 60611

B.

A.

Secretary 6 Treasurer: Paula M. Ferkull Address: 875 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 4114 Chicago, Illinois 60611 * See Below NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers 13. (Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) Gerald E. Egan, President 14. . (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) Vice President

Peter F. Feinberg 55 East 52nd Street, 31st Floor New York, New York 10055

Vice President

Gary L. Thompson 875 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 4114 Chicago, Illinois 60611 State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State





Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: DATE:

7758740 12-19-95

PAGE

2572374 8300

950300359